www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276 ComfortTile Data Sheet  1
ComfortTile Floor Heating – Data Sheet  GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
ComfortTile® floor warming systems combine the highest comfort levels and reliability with maximum energy
efficiency. It’s a proven technology that's safe, reliable and energy efficient.
Features Include:
• Single-point connection
• Twin conductor cable

www.WARMZONE.com  © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276 ComfortTile Data Sheet  2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Heating Cable
120 Volt Cable
Item No.
120 V
cable
Length
(feet)
Approximate Heat Coverage (sq. ft.) Watts
(3 W/ft.)
Amps Ohms
2” spacing
Standard
3” spacing
4” spacing
TC10120 38.9 8 10 13 120 1.0 120.0
TC10240 77.8 13 19 26 240 2.0 60.0
TC10360 116.7 19 29 39 360 3.0 40.0
TC10480 155.6 32 39 52 480 4.0 30.0
TC10600 194.5 32 49 65 600 5.0 24.0
TC10720 233.5 49 58 78 720 6.0 80.0
TC10840 272.4 45 68 91 840 7.0 17.1
TC10960 311.3 52 78 104 960 8.0 15.0
TC11210 391.7 65 98 131 1210 10.1 11.9
TC11420 461.1 96 115 154 1420 11.8 10.2
240 Volt Cable
Item No.
240 V
Cable
Length
(feet)
Approximate Heat Coverage (sq. ft) Watts
(3 W/ft.)
Amps Ohms
2” spacing
Standard
3” spacing 4” spacing
TC20120 38.9 8 10 13 120 0.5 480.0
TC20240 77.8 16 19 26 240 1.0 240.0
TC20360 116.7 19 29 39 360 1.5 160.0
TC20480 155.6 32 39 52 480 2.0 120.0
TC20600 194.5 32 49 65 600 2.5 96.0
TC20840 272.4 45 68 91 840 3.5 68.6
TC20960 311.3 65 78 104 960 4.0 60.0
TC21080 350.2 58 88 117 1080 4.5 53.3
TC21440 466.9 78 117 156 1440 6.0 40.0
TC21790 580.1 97 145 193 1790 7.5 32.2
TC22090 678.4 113 170 226 2090 8.7 27.6
TC22420 783.3 163 196 261 2420 10.1 23.7
TC22630 851.8 177 213 284 2630 11.0 21.9
TC22840 922.2 192 231 307 2840 11.8 20.3
www.WARMZONE.com © 2024 WARMZONE
Phone: 888.488.9276 ComfortTile Data Sheet  3
ORDERING INFORMATION